	0-09-2001	ET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
(Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)		 U.S. Patent and Trademark Office 	
Tab settings ⇔⇔⇔ ▼		<u> </u>	
To the Honorable Commissioner . 1	<u>01860614 </u>	.ched original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Netera, Inc.	2. Name	e and address of receiving party(ies) esavio Corporation e:	
Netera, Inc.	Intern Addre	nal first floor ress:	
Individual(s) Associati	Street	et Address: 92 West Lancaster Avenue	
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited F☐ Corporation-State	Introcento :	Devon State: PA Zip: 19333	
Other		ndividual(s) citizenship	
A Life and a second of the sec	A	Association	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Yes L No	General Partnership	
3. Nature of conveyance:		imited Partnership	
Assignment	444 €	Corporation-State Delaware	
****		Other	
OtherExecution Date:		representative designation is attached:	
Application number(s) or registration number(s)	Addition	nal name(s) & address(es) attached? 🎑 Yes 🖳 No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspor concerning document should be mailed: Louise P. Durante, Esq.	al number(s) attached adence 6. Total	Yes No I number of applications and trations involved:	
Name:Internal Address:	7. Total	I fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$160.00	
		Enclosed	
Isicoff, Ragatz & Koenigsberg, 1	2.A.	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address:1101 Brickell Ave,	Suito Dena		
	8. Depo	osit account number:	
800 South	8. Depo	osit account number:	
	33131	n duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account	
800 South Miami FL Zi	33131 (Attach	n duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
800 South Miami FL City: State: Zi	33131 (Attach	ACE True and correct and any attached copy is a true	
Miami FL Zing State: State: Zing Statement and signature. 7. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the forcopy of the original document. Louise P. Durante Name of Person Signing	233131 (Attach 20 NOT USE THIS SPA	rue and correct and any attached copy is a true and correct and any attached copy is a true Date	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the focopy of the original document. Louise P. Durante Name of Person Signing Total number of	33131 (Attach DO NOT USE THIS SPA regoing information is tr Signature pages including cover sheet, attach	ACE True and correct and any attached copy is a true The chments, and document: 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the focopy of the original document. Louise P. Durante Name of Person Signing Total number of	33131 (Attach DO NOT USE THIS SPA regoing information is tr Signature pages including cover sheet, attach	duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) PACE True and correct and any attached copy is a true The part of the paying by deposit account) The paying by deposit account a	

REEL: 002343 FRAME: 0419

STATE OF DELAMARE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILED 09:00 AN 64/14/2000 001201234 - 2915183

STATE of DELAWARE CERTIFICATE of AMENDMENT of the CERTIFICATE of INCORPORATION of NETERAL DIC.

FIRST: In lieu of a special meeting of the Board of Directors of Neutra, Inc. (the "Corporation"), the Board of Directors of the Corporation has delivered its unanimous written consent dated April 14, 2000 to the Corporation, adopting a proposed amendment to the Arnanded and Remand Corridors of Incorporation of the Corporation, declaring the emendment to be advisable and calling a meeting of the stockholders of the corporation for consideration thereof. The resolution setting forth the proposed amendment is as follows:

RESOLVED, that Article I of the Amended and Restated Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation shall be amended and restated so follows:

The name of the Corporation is essivin Corporation

SECOND: Except as amended by this amendment, the Amended and Restated Certificate of Incorporation is hereby radified and confirmed in all respects. This amendment and the Amended and Restated Certificate of Incorporation and all previous amendments thereto that he read, taken and construed at one and the same instrument.

TELIRID: Pursuant to § 239 of the Delaware General Corporation Law and in them of a special meeting and vote of the stockholders, a majority of the holders of all stock entitled to vote on this amendment to the Corporation of the Corporation, have delivered their written consent dates April 14, 2000 to the Corporation, approving and adopting the foregoing amendment to the Amended and Restated Corridors of Incorporation of the Corporation.

VOURTEI: The amondment was duty adopted in accordance with the provisions of Section 242 of the Delawere General Corporation Law.

FIFTH: The capital of the Corporation shall not be reduced under or by reason of this uncedment.

IN WITNESS WHERBOF, the Corporation has caused this Certificate to be duly executed this 14th day of April, 2000.

NETERA INC.

SCOMMISSION OTHER LOCAL

RECORDED: 07/27/2001

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002343 FRAME: 0420